Broward Complete Streets Initiative

Technical Advisory Committee Meeting
Broward MPO—100 West Cypress Creek Rd., Suite 850

Wednesday, November 13, 2013 at 2 pm

Agenda

I Introductions/ Sign-In
a. New Members
b. Meeting recorded

. Initiative Update
a. Partner Updates
b. Projects and Events

. Hollywood Presentation

V. Complete Streets Technical Assistance Update

V. Complete Streets Project Evaluation Subcommittee Update
VI. Safe Street Summit, Friday, January 31

VIl.  TACs 2014 Desired Accomplishments

VIIL. Next Steps

a. Safe Streets Summit
b. Technical Assistance
¢. January Meeting — Canceled

IX.  TAC Annual Picture & Holiday Snacks

Time

2:00 pm

2:10 pm

2:25 pm

2:45 pm

3:05 pm

3:10 pm

3:15 pm

3:25 pm

3:30 pm

Stay in touch by emailing anamarie@urbanhs.com or visiting our website:

www.browardcompletestreets.org
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