## Broward Complete Streets Initiative Technical Advisory Committee Meeting Broward MPO—100 West Cypress Creek Rd., Suite 850 Wednesday, November 13, 2013 at 2 pm

Agend	a	Time
ı.	Introductions/ Sign-In	2:00 pm
	a. New Members	
	b. Meeting recorded	
II.	Initiative Update	2:10 pm
	a. Partner Updates	
	b. Projects and Events	
III.	Hollywood Presentation	2:25 pm
IV.	Complete Streets Technical Assistance Update	2:45 pm
٧.	Complete Streets Project Evaluation Subcommittee Update	3:05 pm
VI.	Safe Street Summit, Friday, January 31	3:10 pm
VII.	TACs 2014 Desired Accomplishments	3:15 pm
VIII.	Next Steps	3:25 pm
	a. Safe Streets Summit	
	b. Technical Assistance	
	c. January Meeting – Canceled	
IX.	TAC Annual Picture & Holiday Snacks	3:30 pm

Stay in touch by emailing <u>anamarie@urbanhs.com</u> or visiting our website: <u>www.browardcompletestreets.org</u>





